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Mistral Tour Région Sud 2025-2026
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Pro Open
1 Alexandre Brisard
1 Alexis Landais
1 alexis michalet
1 Benoît MERCIER
1 Brice Bergé
1 Brice DANIEL
1 Christoph Burkard
1 Clément Bourguignon
1 David PIEL
1 Fraser Ambrose
1 Gregory Slater
1 kilian dangelo
1 Mart Lehtla
1 Mathis Villetelle
1 Michael Klinglesmith
1 Pierre Bonnefous
1 Robin BARILLOT
1 Romain Demathieu
1 Tuhiva TEIKITEETINI-VAYSSE
1 Vincent Gouiran
1 Vincent Grenier
1 Vincent Renaudier
1 Yoann DERRIVES

Pro Master 50+
1 FX Pierre
1 Biasucci Luc
1 Frédéric CHEDOT
1 Michael LE CONTEL

Pro Master 60+
1 Gérard ROXOT

Pro Master Women 40+
1 Elodie PIEL

Junior ≤ 18
1 Matéo Piel
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MT 25/26 N°1 :
Montélimar Bois

Du Lion

MT 25/26 N°2 : Charleval MT 25/26 N°3 :
Montélimar Base

de Loisir

MT 25/26 N°4
: Charleval

MT 25/26
N°5 : Golf

de Sausset
les Pins

Sum

Biasucci 0

 Pro Open      

1 Vincent Renaudier 116 112 228

2 Pierre Bonnefous 126 116 242

3 Mart Lehtla 128 124 252

4 Christoph Burkard 137 124 261

5 Benoît MERCIER 132 125 257

6 Brice Bergé 139 129 268

7 Fraser Ambrose 145 127 272

8 Vincent Gouiran 152 138 290

9 Robin BARILLOT 174 161 335

10 Brice DANIEL 117 117

11 Mathis Villetelle 118 118

12 Gregory Slater 122 122

13 Tuhiva TEIKITEETINI-VAYSSE 129 129

14 Romain Demathieu 140 140

15 Alexandre Brisard 136 136

16 David PIEL 139 139

17 Clément Bourguignon 140 140

18 Michael Klinglesmith 142 142

19 Alexis Landais 146 146

20 alexis michalet 144 144

21 Yoann DERRIVES 148 148

22 kilian dangelo 149 149

23 Vincent Grenier 162 162

24 Antonin Pagnier 0

24 Grégory COLIN 0

24 Matt Dolan 0

24 Kilian D’Angelo 0

 Pro Master 50+      

1 FX Pierre 131 131 262

2 Frédéric CHEDOT 149 149

3 Michael LE CONTEL 167 167
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MT 25/26 N°1 :
Montélimar Bois

Du Lion

MT 25/26 N°2 : Charleval MT 25/26 N°3 :
Montélimar Base

de Loisir

MT 25/26 N°4
: Charleval

MT 25/26
N°5 : Golf

de Sausset
les Pins

Sum

4 Biasucci Luc 79 DNF

 Pro Master 60+      

1 Gérard ROXOT 150 157 307

 Pro Master Women 40+      

1 Elodie PIEL 227 227

2 Marie Testud 0

 Junior ≤ 18      

1 Matéo Piel 189 189
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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